Special Meeting Agenda of the Navajo Utah Commission of the Navajo Nation Council Tuesday, May 25, 2021 – 8:00 a.m.

Call-in Information:

Zoom Meeting

https://zoom.us/j/2563779666?pwd=eXJUbXJCQ21PT3pXczM3UjYwalRtdz09

Meeting ID: 256 377 9666

Passcode: 86515

One tap mobile

+13462487799,,2563779666# US (Houston)

Presiding: Nathaniel Brown, Chairperson

Herman Farley, Vice Chairperson

Presenters: Jason John, Director: NN Department of Water Resources

Crystal L. Curley-Cordova, Principal Hydrologist, NN Department of Water

Resources, Water Management Branch

Robert Kirk, Principal Hydrologist; NN Department of Water Resources

- I. Calling the Meeting to Order; Roll Call; Invocation
- II. Recognizing Guests/Visiting Officials to the Navajo Utah Commission Special Meeting
- III. Reviewing and Adopting the Special Meeting Agenda
- IV. Overview of Navajo Utah Water Rights Settlement Act (NUWRSA) of 2020 Jason John, Director; Navajo Department of Water Resources
- V. Brown & Caldwell Navajo Utah Chapters Regional Water Plans & Analysis of the Existing Public Water system Upgrade Project
 - A. Priorities & Requirements
 - B. Initial Project Recommendations
 - C. Agricultural Development
 - D. Economic Development Initiatives
- VI. Potential Federal & State Agency Water Infrastructure Project Partnerships
- VII. Utah Chapter Consultation & Local Involvement
 - A. Resolution NUCMAY-850-21
- VIII. Confirm Next Meeting and Adjournment
 - 1. NUC regular meeting on June 8, 2021 by teleconference @ 10:00 a.m.